9000 & 9200 SERIES
Part Number Cutting Circle Cutting Length Bore Diameter Knives
mm inch mm inch
9X00-100-030-??-02 100 3.937 30 1.181
1-1/4”
35mm
1-1/2”
40mm
2
9X00-100-050-??-02 100 3.937 50 1.969 2
9X00-100-080-??-02 100 3.937 80 3.150 2
9X00-100-100-??-(04)(42) 100 3.937 100 3.937 2, 4+2
9X00-100-120-??-04 100 3.937 120 4.724 4
9X00-100-150-??-04 100 3.937 150 5.906 4
9X00-100-160-??-04 100 3.937 160 6.299 4
9X00-100-230-??-(04)(42) 100 3.937 230 9.055 4, 4+2
9X00-125-030-??-04 125 4.921 30 1.181
1-1/4”
35mm
1-1/2”
40mm
1-13/16”
4
9X00-125-050-??-04 125 4.921 50 1.969 4
9X00-125-060-??-04 125 4.921 60 3.150 4
9X00-125-100-??-(04)(42) 125 4.921 100 3.937 4, 4+2
9X00-125-120-??-04 125 4.921 120 4.724 4
9X00-125-130-??-(04)(42) 125 4.921 130 5.118 4, 4+2
9X00-125-150-??-(04)(42) 125 4.921 150 5.906 4, 4+2
9X00-125-160-??-04 125 4.921 160 6.299 4
9X00-125-180-??-04 125 4.921 180 7.087 4
9X00-125-200-??-04 125 4.921 200 7.874 4
9X00-125-230-??-(04)(42) 125 4.921 230 9.055 4, 4+2
9X00-125-240-??-04 125 4.921 240 9.449 4
9X00-125-250-??-04 125 4.921 250 9.843 4
9X00-140-030-??-04 140 5.512 30 1.181
1-1/4”
35mm
1-1/2”
40mm
1-13/16”
 2-1/8”
4
9X00-140-050-??-04 140 5.512 50 1.969 4
9X00-140-060-??-04 140 5.512 60 3.150 4
9X00-140-100-??-(04)(42) 140 5.512 100 3.937 4, 4+2
9X00-140-120-??-04 140 5.512 120 4.724 4
9X00-140-130-??-(04)(42) 140 5.512 130 5.118 4, 4+2
9X00-140-150-??-(04)(42) 140 5.512 150 5.906 4, 4+2
9X00-140-160-??-04 140 5.512 160 6.299 4
9X00-140-180-??-04 140 5.512 180 7.087 4
9X00-140-200-??-04 140 5.512 200 7.874 4
9X00-140-230-??-(04)(42) 140 5.512 230 9.055 4, 4+2
9X00-140-240-??-04 140 5.512 240 9.449 4
9X00-160-100-??-(04)(42) 160 6.299 100 3.937 4, 4+2
9X00-160-230-??-(04)(42) 160 6.299 230 9.055 4, 4+2
9X00-XXX-XXX-??-XX
SERIES# (X=0,2)
CUTTING CIRCLE
BORE SIZE